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Low Emission Bus Workshop: Glasgow 
10.00 – 13.00, Thursday 8th March 2018 

SEC Centre, Exhibition Way, Glasgow G3 8YW 
Shuttle Bus from Glasgow Central Station: Pick up from Gordon Street between 9-9.30am,  

arriving at SEC at 9.45am, returning at 13.30pm  

REGISTER FOR T ICKETS VIA EVENTBRITE 

AGENDA  

  Item Speaker  

9.30 

 

10:00 

 

 

1. 

Registration  

 

Welcome  

Chair: Mike Weston, LowCVP Bus Working Group  

 

Cllr Anna Richardson, City Convener for Sustainability and 

Carbon Reduction 

 

10:05 

10:20 

10:35 

10:50 

2. 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3     

Low Emission Bus Strategies   

Low Emission Bus Guide  

LEBs in Strathclyde  

Glasgow’s Low Emission Zone 

Q&A with speakers   

 

Daniel Hayes, Low Carbon Vehicle Partnership  

Gordon Dickson, Bus Development Manager, SPT  

Vincent McInally, Glasgow City Council 

 

11.05   Short Break: Tea & Coffee   

 

11.30 

11.45 

12.00 

12.15 

3.0 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4  

LEBs in Operation  

Biodiesel rollout in Scotland  

Pantographic Charging of EVs 

Biomethane Buses in Nottingham  

Hydrogen Buses in Aberdeen  

 

Sam Greer, Stagecoach Group 

Adrian Felton, Volvo Bus 

Gary Mason, Nottingham City Transport  

Valentine Willmann, HyER  

12:30  

 

13:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.0 Q&A session with Speakers  

 

Closing Remarks, Lunch and Networking  

 

An Alexander Dennis gas bus will be on display 

and a Euro VI ADL vehicle running a shuttle 

service from & to Glasgow Central Station: 

 

Shuttle Bus: Gordon Street, Glasgow 

9.30am Glasgow Central Station → SEC  

13.30pm SEC → Glasgow Central Station 

 

Meet the exhibitors 

Delegates will have the opportunity to engage with a 

wide range of bus manufacturers, retrofit powertrain 

suppliers and exhaust aftertreatment suppliers on the 

day, including:  

ADL – BYD – Volvo – Scania - Vantage Power -  Baumot 

UK – Magtec - BAE Hybrid Systems – Argent Energy – 

Optare – HJS – Eminox – GreenUrban Technologies – 

Irizar UK - Yutong – Mellor Coachcraft – EvoBus  

14.00             End  

REGISTER FOR T ICKETS VIA EVENTBRITE 
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