



Low Emission Bus Workshop: Glasgow

10.00 – 13.00, Thursday 8th March 2018 SEC Centre, Exhibition Way, Glasgow G3 8YW

Shuttle Bus from Glasgow Central Station: Pick up from Gordon Street between 9-9.30am, arriving at SEC at 9.45am, returning at 13.30pm

REGISTER FOR TICKETS VIA EVENTBRITE

AGENDA

		Item	Speaker
9.30		Registration	Chair: Mike Weston, LowCVP Bus Working Group
10:00	1.	Welcome	Cllr Anna Richardson, City Convener for Sustainability and Carbon Reduction
	2.	Low Emission Bus Strategies	
10:05	2.1	Low Emission Bus Guide	Daniel Hayes, Low Carbon Vehicle Partnership
10:20	2.2	LEBs in Strathclyde	Gordon Dickson, Bus Development Manager, SPT
10:35	2.3	Glasgow's Low Emission Zone	Vincent McInally, Glasgow City Council
10:50		Q&A with speakers	
11.05		Short Break: Tea & Coffee	
	3.0	LEBs in Operation	
11.30	3.1	Biodiesel rollout in Scotland	Sam Greer, Stagecoach Group
11.45	3.2	Pantographic Charging of EVs	Adrian Felton, Volvo Bus
12.00	3.3	Biomethane Buses in Nottingham	Gary Mason, Nottingham City Transport
12.15	3.4	Hydrogen Buses in Aberdeen	Valentine Willmann, HyER
12:30	4.0	Q&A session with Speakers	Meet the exhibitors
13:00		Closing Remarks, Lunch and Networking	Delegates will have the opportunity to engage with a wide range of bus manufacturers, retrofit powertrain suppliers and exhaust aftertreatment suppliers on the
		An Alexander Dennis gas bus will be on display	day, including:
		and a Euro VI ADL vehicle running a shuttle	ADL – BYD – Volvo – Scania - Vantage Power - Baumot
		service from & to Glasgow Central Station:	UK – Magtec - BAE Hybrid Systems – Argent Energy – Optare – HJS – Eminox – GreenUrban Technologies –
		Shuttle Bus: Gordon Street, Glasgow	Irizar UK - Yutong – Mellor Coachcraft – EvoBus
		9.30am Glasgow Central Station → SEC	•
		13.30pm SEC → Glasgow Central Station	

www.lowcvp.org.uk

REGISTER FOR TICKETS VIA EVENTBRITE